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20 SPOT

58POT

BEST BET

BONUSBA

MBPENNY

MEAN GR

MONEYBAL

PENNY

PENY

PIX6

Regular

Wager Ty
20 SPOT

Totals:
5 SPOT

Totals:
BEST BET
BEST BET

Totals:
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA

Totals:
MBPENNY

Totals:
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR

Totals:
MONEYBAL

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
PENY

Totals:
PIX6

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

mOfNums

20
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Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$35.00

$35.00
$65.00

$65.00
$24.00
$135.00

$159.00
$81.00
$30.00
$97.50
$52.50
$56.25
$22.50
$7.50

$347.25
$143.65

$143.65
$6.00
$2.00
$285.65
$2.50
$12.50
$3.00
$3.00
$12.00

$326.65
$100.00

$100.00
$66.50

$66.50
$199.50

$199.50
$22.50

$22.50
$5.00
$213.00
$21.00
$32.00
$15.00
$5.00
$10.00
$15.00
$49.00
$5.00

$370.00
$22.50
$200.00
$104.00
$25.00

Winners

$38.00

$38.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$94.00
$62.00
$137.00
$7.00
$11.00
$8.00
$2.00

$321.00
$66.50

$66.50
$0.00
$0.00
$196.78
$0.25
$1.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2.00

$200.03
$124.00

$124.00
$18.00

$18.00
$42.30

$42.30
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$64.50
$1.00
$4.00
$1.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.50
$70.00
$1.00

$142.00
$16.80
$166.40
$146.50
$3.00

PM

Hold
($3.00)

($3.00)
$65.00

$65.00
$24.00
$135.00

$159.00
($13.00)
($32.00)
($39.50)
$45.50
$45.25
$14.50
$5.50

$26.25
$77.15

$77.15
$6.00
$2.00
$88.87
$2.25
$11.50
$3.00
$3.00
$10.00

$126.62
($24.00)

($24.00)
$48.50

$48.50
$157.20

$157.20
$22.50

$22.50
$5.00
$148.50
$20.00
$28.00
$14.00
$5.00
$10.00
$14.50
($21.00)
$4.00

$228.00
$5.70
$33.60
($42.50)
$22.00

ntOfSales
1.12

112
2.07

2.07
0.77
431

5.07
2.58
0.96
311
1.67
1.79
0.72
0.24

11.08
4.58

4.58
0.19
0.06
9.11
0.08
0.40
0.10
0.10
0.38

10.42
3.19

3.19
212

212
6.36

6.36
0.72

0.72
0.16
6.80
0.67
1.02
0.48
0.16
0.32
0.48
1.56
0.16

11.80
0.72
6.38
3.32
0.80

tedReturn

-0.29

0.80

0.67
0.68

0.93
0.93
0.93
0.93
0.93
0.93
0.92

1.00

0.93
0.95
0.94
0.94
0.93
0.94
0.94
0.93

0.45

1.00

1.00

0.95

0.75
0.76
0.76
0.73
0.71
0.74
0.74
0.72
0.72
0.70

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.50

ightedAve
0.00

0.02

0.01
0.03

0.02
0.01
0.03
0.02
0.02
0.01
0.00

0.05

0.00
0.00
0.09
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.01

0.02

0.06

0.01

0.00
0.05
0.01
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.01
0.00

0.00
0.03
0.02
0.00



SPOTLITE

SPOTSPEC

SUPERSP

VERTABOX

Grand Totals

Wager Ty

Totals:
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC

Totals:
SUPERSP
SUPERSP

Totals:
VERTABOX

Totals:

mOfNums

w

Sales Winners
$351.50 $332.70
$216.25 $234.00
$499.25 $372.00
$148.50 $265.95
$864.00 $871.95

$12.00 $0.00

$9.00 $6.00
$21.00 $6.00

$63.00 $3.50
$63.00 $3.50
$3,134.55 $2,165.98

Hold

$18.80
($17.75)
$127.25
($117.45)

($7.95)
$12.00
$3.00

$15.00
$59.50

$59.50

$968.57

ntOfSales

11.21
6.90
15.93
4.74

27.56
0.38
0.29

0.67
201

201

100.00

tedReturn

0.53
0.58
0.56

0.67
0.67

1.00

ightedAve

0.04
0.09
0.03

0.00
0.00

0.02

0.73



