

**Spot Action
Report**

PM

	<u>Wager Ty</u>	<u>mOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>ntOfSales</u>	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	20 SPOT	20	\$35.00	\$38.00	(\$3.00)	1.12	-0.29	0.00
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$35.00	\$38.00	(\$3.00)	1.12		
	5 SPOT	5	\$65.00	\$0.00	\$65.00	2.07	0.80	0.02
5 SPOT	Totals:		\$65.00	\$0.00	\$65.00	2.07		
	BEST BET	2	\$24.00	\$0.00	\$24.00	0.77	0.67	0.01
	BEST BET	5	\$135.00	\$0.00	\$135.00	4.31	0.68	0.03
BEST BET	Totals:		\$159.00	\$0.00	\$159.00	5.07		
	BONUS BA	2	\$81.00	\$94.00	(\$13.00)	2.58	0.93	0.02
	BONUS BA	3	\$30.00	\$62.00	(\$32.00)	0.96	0.93	0.01
	BONUS BA	4	\$97.50	\$137.00	(\$39.50)	3.11	0.93	0.03
	BONUS BA	5	\$52.50	\$7.00	\$45.50	1.67	0.93	0.02
	BONUS BA	6	\$56.25	\$11.00	\$45.25	1.79	0.93	0.02
	BONUS BA	7	\$22.50	\$8.00	\$14.50	0.72	0.93	0.01
	BONUS BA	8	\$7.50	\$2.00	\$5.50	0.24	0.92	0.00
BONUS BA	Totals:		\$347.25	\$321.00	\$26.25	11.08		
	MBPENNY	8	\$143.65	\$66.50	\$77.15	4.58	1.00	0.05
MBPENNY	Totals:		\$143.65	\$66.50	\$77.15	4.58		
	MEAN GR	2	\$6.00	\$0.00	\$6.00	0.19	0.93	0.00
	MEAN GR	3	\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	0.06	0.95	0.00
	MEAN GR	4	\$285.65	\$196.78	\$88.87	9.11	0.94	0.09
	MEAN GR	5	\$2.50	\$0.25	\$2.25	0.08	0.94	0.00
	MEAN GR	6	\$12.50	\$1.00	\$11.50	0.40	0.93	0.00
	MEAN GR	7	\$3.00	\$0.00	\$3.00	0.10	0.94	0.00
	MEAN GR	9	\$3.00	\$0.00	\$3.00	0.10	0.94	0.00
	MEAN GR	10	\$12.00	\$2.00	\$10.00	0.38	0.93	0.00
MEAN GR	Totals:		\$326.65	\$200.03	\$126.62	10.42		
	MONEYBAL	4	\$100.00	\$124.00	(\$24.00)	3.19	0.45	0.01
MONEYBAL	Totals:		\$100.00	\$124.00	(\$24.00)	3.19		
	PENNY	8	\$66.50	\$18.00	\$48.50	2.12	1.00	0.02
PENNY	Totals:		\$66.50	\$18.00	\$48.50	2.12		
	PENY	8	\$199.50	\$42.30	\$157.20	6.36	1.00	0.06
PENY	Totals:		\$199.50	\$42.30	\$157.20	6.36		
	PIX6	6	\$22.50	\$0.00	\$22.50	0.72	0.95	0.01
PIX6	Totals:		\$22.50	\$0.00	\$22.50	0.72		
	Regular	1	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	0.16	0.75	0.00
	Regular	3	\$213.00	\$64.50	\$148.50	6.80	0.76	0.05
	Regular	5	\$21.00	\$1.00	\$20.00	0.67	0.76	0.01
	Regular	6	\$32.00	\$4.00	\$28.00	1.02	0.73	0.01
	Regular	7	\$15.00	\$1.00	\$14.00	0.48	0.71	0.00
	Regular	8	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	0.16	0.74	0.00
	Regular	9	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	0.32	0.74	0.00
	Regular	10	\$15.00	\$0.50	\$14.50	0.48	0.72	0.00
	Regular	12	\$49.00	\$70.00	(\$21.00)	1.56	0.72	0.01
	Regular	15	\$5.00	\$1.00	\$4.00	0.16	0.70	0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$370.00	\$142.00	\$228.00	11.80		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$22.50	\$16.80	\$5.70	0.72	0.50	0.00
	SPOTLITE	2	\$200.00	\$166.40	\$33.60	6.38	0.53	0.03
	SPOTLITE	3	\$104.00	\$146.50	(\$42.50)	3.32	0.58	0.02
	SPOTLITE	5	\$25.00	\$3.00	\$22.00	0.80	0.50	0.00

	<u>Wager Ty</u>	<u>mOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>ntOfSales</u>	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$351.50	\$332.70	\$18.80	11.21		
	SPOTSPEC	2	\$216.25	\$234.00	(\$17.75)	6.90	0.53	0.04
	SPOTSPEC	3	\$499.25	\$372.00	\$127.25	15.93	0.58	0.09
	SPOTSPEC	4	\$148.50	\$265.95	(\$117.45)	4.74	0.56	0.03
SPOTSPEC	Totals:		\$864.00	\$871.95	(\$7.95)	27.56		
	SUPERSP	3	\$12.00	\$0.00	\$12.00	0.38	0.67	0.00
	SUPERSP	5	\$9.00	\$6.00	\$3.00	0.29	0.67	0.00
SUPERSP	Totals:		\$21.00	\$6.00	\$15.00	0.67		
	VERTABOX	8	\$63.00	\$3.50	\$59.50	2.01	1.00	0.02
VERTABOX	Totals:		\$63.00	\$3.50	\$59.50	2.01		
<u>Grand Totals</u>			\$3,134.55	\$2,165.98	\$968.57	100.00		0.73